Introductory meetings: Aug 31 (room 355 @ 12), Sept 3 (room 352A @ 12) and Sept 4 (Room 340 @ 12)
Monday, Oct 5: 1st semester

Thursday, Oct 8: 3rd semester

Monday, Oct 12: 4th semester

Monday, Oct 19: 2nd semester
Friday, Oct 23: 3rd semester
Monday, Oct 26: 4th semester
Monday, Nov 2: 2nd semester
Thursday, Nov 5: 3rd semester
Monday, Nov 9: 1st semester
Monday, Nov 16: 4th semester
Friday, Nov 20: 3rd semester
Monday, Nov 23: 1st semester
Monday, Nov 30: 2nd semester
Friday, Dec 4: 3rd semester
Monday, Dec 7: 4th semester 
Thursday, Dec 10: 3rd semester
 

First semester meetings will be at ~11:00 in room 355.

Second semester meetings will be at 11:30 in room 352A.

Third semester meetings will be: Thursdays at 12 in room 352A + Fridays at 12 in room 340 (12:15 second 8 weeks)                
Fourth semester meetings will be at 12:00 in room 352A.

 

